PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, WAGHOLI
PTA MEMBERS LIST - 2024-25

Class in which

S.No| Name of PTA Members Designation Name of Student Studying Contact No E-Mail Address
1 I(\/IIDEIII:/E:S;T)}I Sharma President 7276102233 |principal.wagholi@podar.org
2 lgf/l;.cial;lr (iiszﬁ);})latal Secretary 7276102233 |vp.wagholi@podar.org
3 |Ms. Shital Nalawade Treasurer 7276102233 [shital.nalawade@podar.org
4 |Ms. Deepti Sharma Rep'lljz:ggte;tive 7276102233 |deepti.sharma@podar.org
5 [Ms. Mudra Saxena Teacher . 7276102233 |mudra.saxena@podar.org
Representative
6 [Mr. Amit Kumar Member Ms. Samriddhi Singh 1st 9922929373 |mca.amit.kumar@gmail.com
7 |Ms. Kalyani Shinde Member Mast. Aadvay Shinde 2nd 9511761357 |kalyanibudhavale90@@gmail.com
8 [Ms. Smita Gaikwad Member Mast. Radransh Gaikwad 3rd 9881308331 |smitagaikwad1606@gmail.com
9 |Ms. Monika Jagtap Member Mast.Viraj Sameer Jagtap 4th 9921559999 |seemasjagtap3737@gmail.com
10 |Mr.Sukamal Maitya Member Ms. Aishani Maity 5th 7709989630 |maitysukamal@gmail.com
11 |Mr. Santosh Kaware Member Mast. Atharv Kaware 6th 9822270397 |kawaresantoshll@gmail.com
12 [Mr. Mahendra Chandhere Vice President [Mast. Samar Chandhere 7th 9730073547 |mahendra c29@rediffmail.com
13 [Ms. Radhika Salunkhe Joint Secretary [Mast. Harshal Salunkhe 8th 8975758821 |radhika.salunkhe9@gmail.com
14 |Mr. Sunil Darandale Member Ms. Aanchal Drandale 9th 9920080408 |darandalekalpana3@gmail.com
15 |Mr. Premjeevan Gaikwad Member Ms. Pavitra Gaikwad 10th 9371685018 |premjeevan.gaikwad@gmail.com
16 |Ms. Yogeshwari Khadake | Teacher/Member 1st 7276102233 |yogeshwari.wagholipodar@gmail.com
17 [Ms.Vrushali Telang Teacher/Member 2nd 7276102233 [vrushali.wagholipodar@gmail.com
18 [Ms. Ashwini Taru Teacher/Member 3rd 7276102233 |ashwinil.wagholipodar@gmail.com
19 [Ms. Ashwini Kakde Teacher/Member 4th 7276102233 [ashwini.wagholipodar@gmail.com
20 [Ms. Savita Suryawanshi Teacher/Member S5th 7276102233 [savita.wagholipodar@gmail.com
21 |Ms. Preeti Sharma Teacher/Member 6th 7276102233 [preeti.wagholipodar@gmail.com
22 |Ms. Pratibha Shewale Teacher/Member 7th 7276102233 |pratibha.wagholipodar@gmail.com
23 |Ms. Virpal Sharma Teacher/Member 8th 7276102233 |virpal.wagholipodar@gmail.com
24 |Ms. Geeta Bhatia Teacher/Member 9th 7276102233 [geeta.wagholipodar@gmail.com
25 |Ms. Kamini Payal Teacher/Member 10th 7276102233 [kamini.wagholipodar@gmail.com




